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Project

Type
Nota

Aantal

Datum

Lamp

(niet inbegrepen)
Lamptype
Lampvoet
Aantal
Vermogen

Spanning

Fysisch

Type gebruik

Type bevestiging
Afmetingen armatuur
Basis

housing
IP-beschermingsgraad

Gewicht

Elektrisch
Aansluitspanning
Armatuurklasse

Vervangbaarheid lichtbron

A60
E27

15W
230V

Interieur + exterieur
Tafel

300x300x480 mm
L245xB245xH30 mm
L300xB300xH450 mm
P44

10,7138 kg

~230V
|

Vervangbare lichtbron door eindgebruiker
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Kleuren

31MX wit textuur
. 32X zwart textuur
‘ 33MX textuur bruin
‘ 46X grijs-bruin
O 5 INOX 316
. 53X brons-bruin

. 5BB inox 316 2x beh.

‘ 63X ombergrijs
‘ 64X zwartgrijs

Project
Type
Nota
Aantal

Datum

W763.31MX
W763.32X
W763.33MX
W763.46X
W763.5
W763.53X
W763.5BB
W763.63X

W763.64X
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